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Product
Product number
Batch number

Quality
Manufactudng date

Expiry daÍe

CERTIFICATE OF CONTENT

CZAPEK DOX BROTH
cl1t4
P 17009

Duchefa
22-04-2020
22-04:2023

Ingredients

Sl|crose pulv

Magnesium glycerophosphate

EDTA ferric sodium salt

Potassium chloride

Potassium sulfate

Sodium nitrate

89.92 Yo

1.50 Yo

0.040 o/o

1,50 Vo

1.05 o/o

5.99 o/o

Batch nrmber: 015044

Batch number: 014079

Batch number: 014935

Batch number: 014520

Batch number; 015148

Batch number: 014666

Conclusion: approved
Released by: drs. M. van Wissen, pharmacist

Departrnent of Quality Conhol Duchefa B.V.

The buyer is responsible to test each batch to ensure the product is suitable for their specific purpose.
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